1.

2.

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: |0 Tﬁ_\d\—ﬁ{ fogm

L,

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

NO

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Ivi#:
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL . # :
I-1714: Y
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM L= VAN RE

Last Middle First

- ’ o~ - h'\_
Current Address:_| A A Tl \foL, iy Q«%i LN

Date of Birth: ()KJ ygq 19 2 Place of Birth:
h RS / -

—

Previous Occupation (before 1975) H .

(Rank & Position)

T

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From ©(Ip | (La{‘ To (2 / 2 (L]/ % 2

Years: ’)’ Months: Days:

Name

Address and lelephone Number ~

RAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone RNumber

Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

INS Form I-130 must do so.




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{] DATE OF

BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

10

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



ODP CHECK FORM

vate: H NG

{

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: (é\ M(/; %@
Date of Birth: AUQ— Qgg

Address in VN ﬁ““é M{M ﬁﬂqa (Qg]‘ﬁq? 2 j% ) M %ﬂﬂ/ﬁ/

Spouse Name: w&w}'ﬂhﬂrt&,{' éﬂ/h@

Number of Accompanying Relatlves

Reeducation Time: Z Years Months Days

IV §

VEWL #

r[,\ﬁ/{ I-171 : Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No.

Special List #

Sponsor: (é\ W Mﬂ;\

-/

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

KHUC MINH THO
Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H)



HochiMinh, Oct. 2,198 4.
To: The Direcfor of The QDR Office,

= 13} So: Tlen Siang, South Sathori” Rood, Tt PN e ) e
Bangkok 10120. NE BT TP  FA LU LI L NP VR T SRV AL T VS I SR
. “'-V'MAILAND.\?- Te o e ey e -, 12 TR LI '. SR
S '.\:‘ - e, T A S SRR I LR S N | wlownt T
Sigject: -+ Request For Immigration "To' The United States op

Amcmca Under Tho Ordcr’g Depar'hmz F}-ogram .

., N Lt

ey

. Dear Sir, o
I, the undersigned : LE VAN BE, -
. Dofe s Ploce of birth : * Aug.19,1933, Thonh Hoa, Giong anng, Rien Giang.
" Nafionality P .Vtef'nam.ose ~ - - -
Sex Y Male - T AR
Family stafus i Morried 4 8 Ch/’}d‘"eﬂ Ty
Home address : 197, Kho voe 7, Thi Tron Giong Riend, Klen giang.
Mailing oddress 100/383,Thich Quang Puc, Phuong 5, Quan
PHu Nhuan ; TR Ho Chi Minh |, Vietnam.
Education : - High School (F&rrn’"),"i e e <
Before Apr. 30, 1975 '
Rank : L:eufcnanf LVN Navy ) M:/rfarg number 53A 700317
-oceupation - Chief of S.2,Navy Commond of The Ccpr+a/
: sl Mthfary Disfrtc‘f'(CMD) Hddquarfws, ‘Saigon.
Reference i Almost oll of my popers concerning mth‘harg services

_ were ecapfured ond Jlost.

After Apr.30,1975 : I was arrested on May 134975,

Re.education in' ‘detention camps from May 1,1975 o Mar. 30, 1982

From Mayl, 1975 to 1976: Cai Nhum camp, Giong Rieng district, Kien Gwng provinee,
and Tra Noe eamp , santho (Soufh V:ef’nam)

From 1976 to 1977 : Yen Bai.camp, Hoang Lien Son province LNodh Vl¢fﬂam)

From 1977 +o I.97.9 : Vinn Phy COMP(Norfh wa‘nam)

From 1979 #o 1982 : Thanhlam camp, Thanh Hoa (Norfh \/1ernam)

2T koas released from the last camp on March 30, 1982. The release cerlifiadla

#277 (00137712362 ). Re.adutstion time : & years 10 months.

CTurn over, pleascz) /{




?‘e‘ o~ -‘:‘J;.l ,,."'“\i"\uuﬁn

D . ”“‘%’qw £, '*b’q‘o’(m ¢ SRS R
ve to difficutics "f my situaticaesond.. basad. pon; the awhérity. of
your organization and the spint of humanitarian . qd‘ I. w,(gil to
} mws'l' your ossistanee and intervention with +he Gommord
g “ir\ A Secialist R
i #?" ocialist Republic of \ieftnam in order that my fomily
: vﬁ%on%l may be ,outhoriaed cto leava. . Vietnam under your arrangemant
~ and, p'rofwchon on the Oﬁdcrlq Departure Program +0 immigratfe
to the United Stafes of Amer'oa far- the purpoee of seekmg a new
life. : Ceany

Following are my close relatives +o be evacuated with me to the USA:

—

PP D

Name in full = [Petoofbirh [Sex. [abionship] 1. ~Address -

Nsuven THI sSanNs 1934
Le THANH THUY |Des3, 1957
LE QUANG KHAI Jan.5, 1959
LE MY . DUNG | | |Maeri5,190

F WiFE  |ApG, xaThonnHoa.Quan GiongRieng,
. ,
M
E
LE SI Tuoc Dac.12,196 | M, .| son 2
M
M
M
F

TiINH mmuauua-
. | PAUGHTER Ad
.| sow 4d,
| oavenTER id

LE THANH PHONG |Mar3o,i96% SON_ 4d
LE si PHUC Dec.8, 1965

LE TAN L OC [|Maylo,l968]
LE MY THU Tl 9,1970

SON i
.| sov. o
DAuaNTeR L

Your consideration | on..the -above to help me through your Hurﬁan;ﬁr.’qn
act will be highly oppreciated. . .. . .
Trusting thot we may ke 'fa‘(w"*d w:ih an ¢ar/y reply .

[

.. e THMET 3y - (SN _\,...4!»\

. . O e e Respecw/y yours;;

- R
’ . , LA SRR ]
L Eimdedi T i e i ne . LE VANBE

! copy of my rdease CQ"*IﬂCO‘fe.,:..A-.: L e R
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HOI CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POULITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO BOX $435, ARUNCTON. VA 222050635
TELEPHONE. 703-560-0058

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

L2 22222222 2]

- &
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan)  : __L%‘ VAL PE
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua)  First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 19 ' (432
(Ram, noi sinh) Mon (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): p- 4 Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Harried (Co lap gia dinh): x

(Tinh trang gia dinh): ,

~ ~ RS ~
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM t N L :
(Dia chi tai viet-Nam) .

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) X No (Khong) __

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu)

.’- -~ ~ I'd
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: ) dn . Uin A

CAMP (Trai tu)
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):

: m;s: To (Den): 30 [3 [[qf.?,

5 -

VR ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) | |g&ma“2[ lh&kﬂﬂlm M“Md >
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) osition ue vu):

Date (nam):
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): V/
IV Number (So ho so):
No (Khong):
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): Oim
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vol day du chi ta
! 9

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):

~ - r - a ™ s N
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/@LATIVE (Ten.Vl Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

U.S. CITIZER (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): No (Khong) :

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER, (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN):

A - -
NAME & SIGNATURE: le Jxo% (faun
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMAN

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE : AuG 20 144

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

l(o/

11



Page 2

5. NAME CF FRINCIPAL AFPLICANT (PA) :

(Listed on page 1)

[_NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH| RELATICNSHIP TO

: PA.
A(‘
MGUYEN T SANG (934 Wife
N 4 /)
L& TenNvH THUY Dec . 13,1457 | _Daaf&u._
b
| LE QUANG ISHAT Jan . 5, (459 Sg o~
-~ -
LE My PunNEe Mer 15 1¢Ca ﬂau7£t¢4
- ~ 4
__LE S TUde Dec tT.¢4K7 |  Lon
_LE Twand PHONG P
— - 4
L8 s~ Phuc bee 8§ 6 Con
- ~~ 4 -~
LE TAN LO- Y, yd C o
LE My T Tul 9 270 94«7@4
DEPENCENT'S ADLDRESS :{if @gifferent from above)

6. FDOITICHAL INFIRNATIO

Nguydt San Ching Nhan xin gdi
&&n quy 84c gid mudn bdo lanh thin nhan Cuu
Ta Nhén Cii tao qua duong ODP, hai miu @on
mdi miu in hai mit, cé th€ ding kéo cit ra, @8
@®n vio . xin bdo lAnh cho thin nhin cia minh,
- Miu thi nhit 13 miu ght danh nguadi duoc bdo
Enh.
- Miu thd hai 12 miu hé so 1y lich cda ngudi
duoc bdo lanh.

Hai mfu don ndy sau khi duoc hoan tdt. xin gdi
chung cd hai miu v& dia chi cida:

HOQ!I GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR]
VIET NAM
P.0. BOX 5435
Alington, VA 22205-063S
N&u ¢6 thic mic. xin viét tho vé dia chi trén hoac
g9i didn thoai s8 (703) 560-0058 (Ba Tho)

10



Bdo Lanh Cyu Tu Nhén Cdi Tao
Theo Cdch Podan Tu

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO BOX 5435 APLMCTON. VA 22205063%
TELEPHCNE  703-560-0058

Iv #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEAL. e
{(Two Copies) [-171 - Yes, No
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnan,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
—~ <
1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM LE VAN =
Last Middle First

Current Address |00

pate of Birth Pus .14, 14%% = Place of pirth SO TP
Previous Occupationbefore 1975)  Lieut chi k)a,v’d/
{Rank & Position) W;M

2. TIME SPENT I[N RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From 115 {g_ﬂg‘ To 30 j'b'lqu:l/

3. SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address & Telephone

4. MNAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.sS.

Mame, Address & Telechone Relationship
LE TRONG THAN, bresad

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraded *c do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so. .

)

Date Prepared:

i

_ . HOSA




Page

2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

(Listed cn page 1)

[ NAME OF DEPENCENT/ACCCMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIOMSHIP TO

PA.

DEPENDENT 'S ADDRESS

:(1f different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

Bdo Linh Cyu Tu Nhdn Cdi Tao

Nguydt San Ching Nhin xin gdi
&n quy a4c gid mubn bdo lanh thin nhdn Cuyu
Td Nhin Cii t90 qua dudng ODP, hai miu don
m&i mlu in hai mit, cé th€ dung kéo chr ca. &¢
d®n vio , xin bdo linh cho than nhin cia minh.

- Miu thy nhit 1A mlu ghi danh ngudi duage bio

linh. .

- Miu th¢ hai 1d miu h3 so Iy lich cia ngudi
duqc bio linh.

Hai miu don nly sau khi dugc hodn ut, xin 36\
chung ci hai miu VR dig chi cda:

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR]
VIET NAM
P.O. BOX 5438
Arlington, VA 22205-0635
Né&u cé thdc mic, xin viét tho v& dia chi trén hodc
g0i didn thogi s8 (703) 560-0058 (Ba Tho)

Nguydt San Ching Nhin dugc biét. nhiing don
xin bdo linh Cyu Td Nhin Cii Tao s2 duoc Ho
chuyén thing &n bd ngoai giao Hoa Ky @€ cho
can thidp. '

12
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o P78 DAY

e JUF/LRTS
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